Borough of Ivyland

991 Pennsylvania Avenue, Ivyland, PA 18974 ¢ 215-675-0110 » FAX: 215-675-8553

Ivyland Borough Council
Reorganization and Regular
Meeting Agenda

February 9, 2022
Call to Order
Establishment of Quorum
Pledge of Allegiance
Moment of Silence
Minutes of 01/3/2022
Treasurer’s Report
Bills List
Correspondence
Geff Rapp- 150t Celebration
10.  Marta Pilip- RE: Mill property
11.  Public Comment
12.  Code Enforcement /Zoning Report
13.  Report of President
14. Engineer
15. Solicitor
16.  Unfinished Business

1.
2.
3.
4.
B
6.
7.
8.
9.

17. Mayor

18.  Committee Reports
e Parks and recreation e Streets and Walks
e Finance e Planning Commission
e Public Safety e Fire Company

e Borough Property
19. Emergency Management
20. New Business
21. Public Comment
22.  Personnel
23.  Adjournment



